MEDFORD JH INVITATIONAL MEET

April 12, 2024
JH BOYS
RELAY EVENTS
e aoomeAy ]
vV Place Name School Time Points
1 PIONEER PION [10:42.84 20
E| 2 [oBA OBA _|10:46.45 | 16
N 3 MEDFORD MED |11:14.69 12
T 4
5
6
1 7 0
B[ 4Ry ]
vV Place Name School Time Points
1 MEDFORD MED 4L8.43 20
E| 2 [oBa OBA 53.13] 16
N 3 WOODLAND WOQOD 56.04 12
T 4 BURLINGTON [BUR 56.4 8
5 PCH PCH 56.62 4
6

|N

V Place Name School Time
E | ' [MEDFORD [MED [1:41.44
2 OBA OBA 1:53.18
N | 3 [MORRISON |MOR |1:57.38
T 4 |PCH PCH [1:57.93
5 DCLA DCLA |2:09.98
4 6 BURLINGTON |[BUR 2:11.62

Points
20
16
12
8
4
2

N 1

—
~NOo oD

E Place Name

School Time
Medford MED [3:55.21
OBA OBA £:20.72
Pioneer PION (4:24.82
Hillsdale HILL |4:52.13

Points
20
16
12

8

BOYS STANDINGS
Total Points

BUR 57.00
DCLA 40.00
HILL 14.00
MED 172.00
MOR 33.00
OBA 106.00
PCH 33.00
PION 74.00

SHID 0.00
WOO0D 31.00

LOM 3.00
KREM 11.00

CImM 2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
TOTAL 576.00
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INDIVIDUAL RUNNING EVENTS

Place Name School Time
1 ANDREWS DCLA 19.86
2 DAVIS PCH 21.19
3 ROUBEDEAUX |WOOD 21.24
4 REGNIER WOQOD 21.96
5 HELT MED 25.97
6

Points
10
8

6
4
2
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Place Name School time

1 HEATHERMAN|BUR 2:22.86
2 [JATZEN OBA 2:35.50
3 COOPER OBA 2:37.57
4 DREES MED [2:40.75
5 CAYOT OBA 2:45.10
6 HAHN LOM [2:50.41
7

|w

Points
10
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NAME School Time
DENNIS MOR [:13.04
SANCHEZ PION [:13.04
ANDREWS DCLA [:13.13
SCHULTZ KREM |:13.18
WAREN MOR |:13.36
HESTER PION [:13.46

Points
9
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Place Name

1

~N O OB WD

School

Time

Points
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Place Name School Time
1 KELLEY MED [:55.53
2 CROCHET MED [1:00.05
3 BURL OBA 1:01.85
4 GENTRY HILL [1:03.72
5 GRANBERG HILL [1:04.83
6 SHULTZ KREM |1:05.10

Points
10

- N B~ OO




| 8 7 0
' Place Name School Time Points
E 1 ANDREWS DCLA |:50.50 10
N 2 HELT MED [1:00.97 8

3 SCHNEBERGERDCLA |1:06.34 6
T 4

5

6
9 | + 0
E Place Name School Time Points
N 1 SCANTLING MED [:25.53 10
T 2 HESTER PION [:26.25 8

3 SANCHEZ PION [:27.00 6

4 [WARREN MOR [:27.25 4
1 5 DENNIS MOR [:27.73 2
0 6 ROUBEBUX WOOD |:27.83 1

7
E Place Name School time Points
N 1 |Heatherman |BUR |5:21.29 10
T 2 |Jantzen OBA 5:24.78 8

3 |Drees MED |6:06.33 6

4 |Thomas MED [6:20.75 4
1 5 [Owens CIM 6:33.30 2

6 |Heatherman |BUR [6:38.27 1
1 7 0

FIELD EVENTS

Place Name School Time Points

1 Gottsch MED 18'5" 10

2 Cass BUR 16' .5" 3

3 Sanchez PION 15' 12" 6

4 McGuay MOR 14'8" 4

5 Conpala DCLA 14'7.25" 2

6 Barwick PCH 14' 4" 1

7

Place

2
3
4

Name
Heatherman
Barwick
Schultz
Davis

School
BUR
PCH
KREM
PCH

Time
52"
5
4'g"
4'g"

Points
10



5 Schneeberger DCLA 4'4" 2
6
Place Name School Time Points
1 T Thomas MED 7 10
2 M Drees MED 8
3
4
5
6
7
Place Name School Time Points
1 Winter MED 40'1" 10
2 Whitaer BUR 35' 8
3 Nelson OBA 347" 6
4 Kennedy WOOD 33'8" 4
5 Dodge PION 33'8" 2
6 Lavicky PION 32'10" 1
7
Place Name School Time Points
1 Winter MED 80" 1" 10
2 Dodge PION 79 8
3 Nelson OBA 78' 4" 6
4 Kennedy WOOD 77 4" 4
5 Myer LOM 74' 10" 2
6 Lavicky PION 74' 2" 1
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MEDFORD JH INVITATIONAL MEET

April 12, 2024
JH GIRLS
RELAY EVENTS
[ sooRELAY 000000
Place Name School Time Points
1 MEDFORD MED ]12:09.93 20
2 MORRISON MOR [12:39.25 16
3 |WOODLAND WOOD [13:07.27 12
4
5
6

Place Name School Time
1 PIONEER PION 55.47
2 MORRISON MOR 57.16
3 PCH PCH 58.2
4 HILLSDALE HILL 58.8
5 LOMEGA LOM 59.93
6 OBA OBA 1:00.13

Points
20
16
12

Place Name School Time
1 KREMLIN KREM [1:59.84
2 MORRISON MOR [2:02.34
3 PCH PCH 2:03.04
4 PIONEER PION [2:03.50
5 HILLSDALE HILL [2:05.04
6 WOODLAND WOOQOD |2:08.94

Points
20
16
12

8

Place Name School Time

1 |Woodland WOOD |4:48.03
2 |PCH PCH 4:49.31
3 |Pioneer PION [4:53.86
4 [Medford MED [4:59.41
5 |Morrison MOR |5:04.14
6 |OBA OBA 5:09.78
7

GIRLS STANDINGS
Total Points

BUR 16.00
DCLA 23.00
HILL 25.00
KREM 77.00
LOM 11.00
MED 56.00
MOR 112.00
OBA 40.00
PCH 64.00
PION 77.00
WOOD 92.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

593.00
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INDIVIDUAL RUNNING EVENTS

Place Name School Time

1 WASHINGTON WOOD 17.85
2 GORE PION 19.04
3 HAMILL MOR 19.24
4 FRANSICO PCH 19.61
5 SPIVA MOR 19.95
6 HULET KREM 20.97
7

Points
10
8
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Place Name

School

time

Points

1
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Place NAME

School Time
PASLEY WOOQOD [2:46.26
JANTZEN OBA 2:47.01
HILL BUR 2:50.50
LOCKE MED |2:51.45
NICKESON KREM [2:590.48
HILL DCLA [3:01.40

Points
10
8

- N B~ O

Place Name School Time Points
1 HAMILL MOR |:13.79 10
2 SHOEMAKER PION [:13.85 8
3 NUSZ LOM [:14.27 6
4 DATSON PION [:14.39 A
5 HETHERINGTON |MOR |[:14.47 2
6 REIMER MED  [:14.49 1

Place Name School Time
1 PASLAY WOOQOD |1:07.32
2 SHULTZ KREM [1:07.83
3 WASHINGTON WOOD [1:08.75
4 ABELE MED [1:10.29
5 SCARPA KREM (1:10.37
6 WOLFF MOR ]1:13.30

Points
10
8

- N B~ o
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Place Name School Time
1 WASHINGTON WOOD |:54.91
2 WOODS WOOQOD |:58.92
3 |LOYD HILL [:1:02.04
4 DAVIS OBA 1:02.37
5 HULLET KREM [1:02.47
6 HILL DCLA [1:03.91
7

Points
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Place Name School Time
1 SHULTZ KREM [:28.51
2 ROSSANDER MOR [:29.89
3 SCARPA KREM [:30.04
4 PEACE PION [:30.65
5 TRONICK HILL [:30.90
6 ANDERSON PION [:30.93
7

Points
10
8
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Place Name School time Points

1 Jantzen OBA 6:01.12 10
2 |Hetherington MOR [6:09.35 8
3 |Locke MED [6:40.73 6
4 [Nickeson KREM |6:52.19 4
5 |Ratzliff HILL [6:56.47 2
6 |[Malchoff MED [7:01.03 1
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FIELD EVENTS

1
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Place Name

Banks

Coe

Mari

Scarpa
Dotson
McReynolds

School
PCH
MOR
OBA
KREM
PION
DCLA

Time

13" 11"
13'6.5"
12'9"
12'9"
12'4"
12'4"

Points
10
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(4]

Place Name
1 Hill
2 Spiva
3 Hulet
4 Gibson

Ratzlaff

School
DCLA
MOR
KREM
WOOD
HILL

Time
4l 6“
4l 2ll
42"

4!

3'10"

Points

N B~ O




6 Coker HILL 310" 1
[ JHGRLSPOLEVAULT |

Place Name School Time Points

1 McReynolds DCLA 6’ 10

2 Christenson OBA 5'6" 8

3

4

5

6
Place Name School Time Points

1 Shoemaker PION 3r 10

2 Dell MED 32'4" 8

3 Zimmer MOR 31"3" 6

4 McReynolds PCH 30" 10" 4

5 Neal KREM 30' 2

6 Walker LOM 26' 11" 1

7

1
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Place Name

Neal

Sims
McReynolds
Dell

Matske
Luter

School
KREM
BUR
PCH
MED
BUR
MOR

Time
96'5"
74' 8"
73'9"
64'1"
59'8"
59'3"

Points
10
8
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